
Fifty Club
Individual Net/Gross

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Thompson, Al 68 $100 1st-Tie Hughes, James 71 $70
2nd Kellaney, Ken 69 $80 1st-Tie Bojalad, Rick 71 $70
3rd Hughes, Ray 70 $60 1st-Tie Herring, Brian 71 $70
4th Steiner, Kenton 71 $40 1st-Tie Quinn, Wayne 71 $70
Playoff

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Marquez, Salvador 72 $100  1st Smith, Eric 70 $100
2nd Cameron, Gregory 73 $80  2nd Madine, Scott 71 $80
3rd Tie Mayfield, Randy 74 $33  3rd Tie Briggs, Spence 73 $50
3rd Tie Gobbetti, Joe 74 $33  3rd Tie Arredondo, Jeff 73 $50
3rd Tie Ellis, Cam 74 $34

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Tie Slater, Nathan 75 $90 1st Tie Pond, Brian 70 $90
1st Tie Bramlett, Dave 75 $90 1st Tie Zrmack, Fred 70 $90
3rd Tie Radobenko, Rick 76 $50 3rd Tie Freeman, Tim 72 $50
3rd Tie Durivage, Frank 76 $50 3rd Tie Johnson, Jeff 72 $50

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Hoyt, Todd 74 $100 1st Taggart, Mike 71 $100
2nd Tie Peterson, Gregg 79 $60 2nd Tie Rouillard, John 72 $70
2nd Tie Hailey, Jack 79 $60 2nd Tie Hull, John 72 $70
2nd Tie Kiermayer, Phil 79 $60 4th Vernezze, Richard 73 $40

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Lee, Dan 80 $100 1st Tie Acedo, Dan 72 $90
2nd Tie Badson, Sean 82 $70 1st Tie Mutchek, Bill 72 $90
2nd Tie Vanderbur, Vince 82 $70 3rd Cejka, Chris 73 $60
4th Shuman, Ron 83 $40 4th Simonis, Bob 74 $40
Playoff

$280 $280

5th Flight

2/21/21

1st Flight

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

4th Flight



GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Grimm, Richard 83 $100 1st Tie Ching, Steve 73 $80
2nd Tie Bennick, Dave 86 $70 1st Tie Peckham. Mark 73 $80
2nd Tie Cates, Tim 86 $70 1st Tie Popkins, Kurt 73 $80
4th Essling, John 89 $40 4th Gilbertson, Erle 77 $40

Playoff
$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Carlton, Greg 77 $100 1st McDowell, Rod 64 $100
2nd Gloden, Jeff 81 $80 2nd Smalley, Bernie 68 $80
3rd Mace, Kim 84 $60 3rd Meyer, Jeff 70 $60
4th Dodson, Hal 85 $40 4th Vuisich, Dan 71 $40

$280 $280

GROSS NET

Name Gross Score Payout Name Net Score Payout
1st Roschen, Dan 5% Rule 80 $100 1st Tie Girmai, Lee 67 $100
2nd Young, John 90 $80 1st Tie Mills, Barry 5% Rule 67 $80
3rd Manes, Greg 92 $60 1st Tie Nicholl, Scott 67 $60
4th Bottcher, Rob 93 $40 4th Schortgen, Chris 5% Rule 68 $40

$280 $280

GROSS NET
$1,570 $1,710

Hole # Gross Score Payout Hole # Net Score Payout
8 Slater, Nathan 2 785$           7 Meyer, Jeff 1 855$         

13 Ludwig, Graig 3 785$           8 Slater, Nathan 1 855$         

1,570$        $1,710

Hole Distance
#4 2'  8"
#7 1'  1"

#12 2  3"
#14 5'  0"
#17 3'  8"

Scorers Louie Bustillo
Larry Boyles
T.A. Anderson

6th Flight

Cameron, Greg
Skowronek, Mike
Sauter, Charles

Skins

Closest To Pin ($50)
Name

Sullivan, John
Falk, Marty

7th Flight

8th Flight


